ANE Co

Notice of Annual General Meeting of Lane Cove River

Kayakers Incorporated to be held on Sunday 16th" August 2020, 11.00am,
seated outdoors (to be Covid compliant) in the carpark of the Rotary Athletics Field
carpark. Wet weather arrangements are under the canteen shelter.
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AGENDA

1.

2.

8.

9.

Welcome — President Alanna Ewin

Apologies

Minutes of last year’'s meeting

Business arising from the 2019 AGM Minutes
Presidents’ Report

Treasurers’ Report including 2020-2021 budget
General business

Thank You to Outgoing Committee Members

Election of new committee for 2019-20

10.Meeting Close

LANE COVE RIVER KAYAKERS INC.
PO Box 610

Lane Cove

NSW 1595



